
Результаты подробные
European Junior Diving Championship, AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 27.06.17

B Девочки, 3 метра, Финал
1. Chiara Pellacani, Италия, 2002 +196,25
5152B 3 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 18,50 55,50 55,50 251,75 1.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 58,80 114,30 310,55 1.
405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 56,70 171,00 367,25

8,5 6,3 6,7 6,7 6,8 6,8
2. Iana Bolshakova, Россия, 2003 +200,85

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 14,50 39,15 39,15 240,00 8.
305C 3 2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 22,00 61,60 100,75 301,60 2.

5152B 3 3,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 55,50 156,25 357,10
8,5 6,5 6,2 5,5 6,0 5,8

3. Uliana Kliueva, Россия, 2002 +188,10
405B 3 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 60,00 60,00 248,10 2.
205B 3 3,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,00 48,00 108,00 296,10 4.

5152B 3 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 54,00 162,00 350,10
9,0 6,0 6,2 5,8 6,3 6,0

4. Emilia Nilsson Garip, Швеция, 2003 +196,00
205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 50,40 50,40 246,40 3.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 100,80 296,80 3.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 52,65 153,45 349,45

8,3 6,3 6,2 5,8 6,2 6,0
5. Jette Müller, Германия, 2003 +183,75

205C 3 2,8 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 60,20 60,20 243,95 5.
305C 3 2,8 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 51,80 112,00 295,75 5.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 51,30 163,30 347,05

8,3 6,7 6,5 6,3 6,3 6,8
6. Julia Deng, Германия, 2003 +188,55

405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 56,70 56,70 245,25 4.
107C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 47,60 104,30 292,85 6.

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 16,50 49,50 153,80 342,35
8,5 6,5 6,2 5,8 6,2 5,7

7. Maia Biginelli, Италия, 2003 +188,45
105B 3 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 51,60 51,60 240,05 7.
305C 3 2,8 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 43,40 95,00 283,45 7.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,00 51,30 146,30 334,75

7,9 6,2 6,7 6,3 6,2 6,2
8. Eden Cheng, Соединенное Королевство, 2002 +188,55

105B 3 2,4 4,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 31,20 31,20 219,75 11.
405C 3 2,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 51,30 82,50 271,05 10.
205B 3 3,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 48,00 130,50 319,05

8,1 5,5 5,7 5,3 5,3 5,2



9. Sofiia Lyskun, Украина, 2002 +187,60
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 52,65 52,65 240,25 6.
205C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 13,50 37,80 90,45 278,05 8.

5152B 3 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 40,50 130,95 318,55
8,5 5,2 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,2

10. Lauren Hallaselkä, Финляндия, 2003 +172,10
405C 3 2,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 48,60 48,60 220,70 10.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 53,20 101,80 273,90 9.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 40,80 142,60 314,70
7,9 5,7 6,2 5,8 6,2 6,0

11. Anni Paloheimo, Финляндия, 2003 +177,55
5134D 3 2,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 47,50 47,50 225,05 9.

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 87,10 264,65 11.
305C 3 2,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 11,50 32,20 119,30 296,85

7,7 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,5 5,2
12. Aleksandra Blazowska, Польша, 2002 +167,05

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 43,40 43,40 210,45 12.
305C 3 2,8 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 93,80 260,85 12.
405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 3,5 13,00 35,10 128,90 295,95

8,3 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,7 4,8
Судьи

1. Ale Pikturniene, LTU 
2. Maria Luisa Castillo, ESP 
3. Nancy Roza, NED 
4. Daniel Azorin, FRA 
5. Andrei Mamontov, BLR 
В запасе Nora Szekffy, HUN 
Рефери: Ildliko Kelemen-vd Konijnenburg, LEN TDC
Помощник рефери: Anna Sorokina, LEN TDC
Секретарь: Anett Monica Thuestad, NOR



Результаты подробные
European Junior Diving Championship, AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 27.06.17

B Девочки, 3 метра, Предварительные
1. Uliana Kliueva, Россия, 2002

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 40,95 40,95 40,95 2.
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 19,50 31,20 72,15 72,15 7.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 35,10 107,25 107,25 8.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 39,90 147,15 147,15 8.

5331D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 40,95 188,10 188,10 8.
405B 3 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 52,50 240,60 240,60 5.
205B 3 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 57,00 297,60 297,60 1.

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 54,00 351,60 351,60
9,0 6,3 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,4

2. Julia Deng, Германия, 2003
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 20,00 42,00 42,00 42,00 1.
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 31,20 73,20 73,20 5.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 19,00 34,20 107,40 107,40 7.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 37,05 144,45 144,45 12.

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 188,55 188,55 5.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 49,95 238,50 238,50 6.
107C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 288,90 288,90 4.

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 54,00 342,90 342,90
8,5 6,4 6,4 6,3 6,3 6,4

3. Chiara Pellacani, Италия, 2002
101B 3 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 32,25 32,25 32,25 11.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 37,80 70,05 70,05 10.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,00 38,00 108,05 108,05 6.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 152,15 152,15 3.

5331D 3 2,1 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 196,25 196,25 2.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 246,65 246,65 3.

5152B 3 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 12,00 36,00 282,65 282,65 6.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 49,95 332,60 332,60

8,5 6,6 6,3 6,6 6,4 6,3
4. Iana Bolshakova, Россия, 2003

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 22,50 36,00 36,00 36,00 6.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 40,95 76,95 76,95 2.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 37,80 114,75 114,75 2.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 39,90 154,65 154,65 1.

5132D 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 22,00 46,20 200,85 200,85 1.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 49,95 250,80 250,80 2.
305C 3 2,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 42,00 292,80 292,80 2.

5152B 3 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 13,00 39,00 331,80 331,80
8,5 6,6 6,3 6,1 6,4 6,3

5. Maia Biginelli, Италия, 2003



103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 12.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 32,40 64,40 64,40 17.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,50 38,95 103,35 103,35 14.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 147,45 147,45 7.

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 41,00 188,45 188,45 7.
5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 231,65 231,65 10.

105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 46,80 278,45 278,45 8.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,00 51,30 329,75 329,75

7,5 6,4 6,6 6,8 6,3 6,5
6. Eden Cheng, Соединенное Королевство, 2002

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 9.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 21,50 38,70 71,50 71,50 9.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 35,15 106,65 106,65 11.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 150,75 150,75 4.

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 37,80 188,55 188,55 5.
105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 46,80 235,35 235,35 9.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 51,30 286,65 286,65 5.
205B 3 3,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,00 42,00 328,65 328,65

8,1 6,1 6,1 6,8 6,4 6,4
7. Sofiia Lyskun, Украина, 2002

103B 3 1,6 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 34,40 34,40 34,40 7.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 39,90 74,30 74,30 4.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 35,10 109,40 109,40 4.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 18,50 35,15 144,55 144,55 11.

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 43,05 187,60 187,60 9.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 49,95 237,55 237,55 8.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,50 54,60 292,15 292,15 3.

5152B 3 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,50 34,50 326,65 326,65
8,5 6,3 6,4 5,8 6,3 6,2

8. Emilia Nilsson Garip, Швеция, 2003
103B 3 1,6 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 12.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,50 40,50 72,50 72,50 6.
301B 3 1,9 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 23,00 43,70 116,20 116,20 1.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,00 37,80 154,00 154,00 2.

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 42,00 196,00 196,00 3.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 56,00 252,00 252,00 1.
305C 3 2,8 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 9,00 25,20 277,20 277,20 9.
405C 3 2,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 47,25 324,45 324,45

8,3 6,4 6,3 6,2 6,1 6,3
9. Jette Müller, Германия, 2003

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 39,60 39,60 39,60 4.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 38,00 77,60 77,60 1.
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 31,20 108,80 108,80 5.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 40,95 149,75 149,75 5.

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 34,00 183,75 183,75 11.
205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 57,40 241,15 241,15 4.
305C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 14,50 40,60 281,75 281,75 7.



405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 39,15 320,90 320,90
8,3 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,1 6,3

10. Anni Paloheimo, Финляндия, 2003
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 39,90 39,90 39,90 3.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 36,00 75,90 75,90 3.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 31,35 107,25 107,25 8.
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 30,40 137,65 137,65 14.

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,00 39,90 177,55 177,55 13.
5134D 3 2,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 17,50 43,75 221,30 221,30 13.

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 40,80 262,10 262,10 15.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 50,40 312,50 312,50

7,7 6,2 5,9 6,4 5,9 6,3
11. Lauren Hallaselkä, Финляндия, 2003

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 22.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 37,80 65,00 65,00 16.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 20,50 36,90 101,90 101,90 16.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 136,10 136,10 16.

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 36,00 172,10 172,10 16.
405C 3 2,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 40,50 212,60 212,60 17.
205C 3 2,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 57,40 270,00 270,00 11.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 40,80 310,80 310,80
7,9 5,9 5,9 6,3 5,8 6,1

12. Aleksandra Blazowska, Польша, 2002
103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 9.
201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 27,90 60,70 60,70 20.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 37,05 97,75 97,75 17.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 16,00 33,60 131,35 131,35 18.

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,00 35,70 167,05 167,05 18.
205C 3 2,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 18,00 50,40 217,45 217,45 14.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 50,40 267,85 267,85 12.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 40,50 308,35 308,35

8,3 5,7 5,8 6,1 6,0 5,8
13. Emma Johansson, Швеция, 2002

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 8.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 34,20 67,80 67,80 14.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 36,10 103,90 103,90 13.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 40,95 144,85 144,85 10.

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 38,00 182,85 182,85 12.
405C 3 2,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 55,35 238,20 238,20 7.
205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 10,00 28,00 266,20 266,20 14.
107C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 42,00 308,20 308,20

8,3 6,1 6,1 5,6 5,9 5,9
14. Holly Waxman, Соединенное Королевство, 2002

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 36,90 36,90 36,90 5.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,50 35,15 72,05 72,05 8.

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 42,00 114,05 114,05 3.
103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 33,60 147,65 147,65 6.



403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 40,95 188,60 188,60 4.
305C 3 2,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 15,00 42,00 230,60 230,60 12.
205C 3 2,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 36,40 267,00 267,00 13.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 14,00 37,80 304,80 304,80

8,3 5,9 5,8 5,6 6,0 6,0
15. Aleksandra Borovik, Беларусь, 2003

103B 3 1,6 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 12.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 36,90 68,90 68,90 11.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 38,00 106,90 106,90 10.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 39,90 146,80 146,80 9.

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 40,00 186,80 186,80 10.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 44,40 231,20 231,20 11.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,00 40,50 271,70 271,70 10.
205C 3 2,8 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 32,20 303,90 303,90

7,9 5,5 5,9 6,1 6,2 6,1
16. Lucia Gabino, Испания, 2003

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 12.
201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 16,50 29,70 61,70 61,70 18.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 95,90 95,90 18.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 40,95 136,85 136,85 15.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 37,80 174,65 174,65 15.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 38,40 213,05 213,05 16.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 40,80 253,85 253,85 17.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 44,55 298,40 298,40

7,5 5,8 5,8 6,0 5,9 5,9
17. Viktoriya Yanovska, Украина, 2002

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 20.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 38,85 68,45 68,45 12.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 34,20 102,65 102,65 15.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 16,50 31,35 134,00 134,00 17.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 37,80 171,80 171,80 17.
405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 35,10 206,90 206,90 18.
205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 50,40 257,30 257,30 16.
305C 3 2,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,00 33,60 290,90 290,90

8,3 5,6 5,3 5,3 5,9 5,7
18. Caroline Kupka, Норвегия, 2003

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 30,40 30,40 30,40 18.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 37,80 68,20 68,20 13.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,00 36,00 104,20 104,20 12.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 138,40 138,40 13.

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 37,80 176,20 176,20 14.
305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,00 39,20 215,40 215,40 15.
205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 36,40 251,80 251,80 18.
105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 38,40 290,20 290,20

8,0 5,4 5,6 5,8 5,6 5,8
19. Tessa Pavlekovic, Хорватия, 2003

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,00 28,80 28,80 28,80 21.



Панель A 
В раундах 1, 2, 5, 6 
1. Marja Matturi-Slotte, FIN 
2. Nora Szekffy, HUN 
3. Ale Pikturniene, LTU 
4. Anna Wierniuk, POL 
5. Michael Barth, SUI 
В запасе Andrei Mamontov, BLR 

Панель B 
В раундах 3, 4, 7, 8 
1. Daniel Azorin, FRA 
2. Florin Avasiloae, ROU 
3. Love Swartz, SWE 
4. Oleana Patserina, UKR 
5. Jane Ogden, GBR 
В запасе Aleksandr Tcivinskii, RUS 

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 36,75 65,55 65,55 15.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 29,70 95,25 95,25 19.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 32,30 127,55 127,55 20.

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 16,50 34,65 162,20 162,20 19.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,00 40,80 203,00 203,00 19.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 47,25 250,25 250,25 19.
205C 3 2,8 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 9,50 26,60 276,85 276,85

7,9 5,4 5,4 5,3 5,4 5,3
20. Justyna Ciskal, Польша, 2002

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 30,40 30,40 30,40 18.
403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 14,00 29,40 59,80 59,80 21.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 35,10 94,90 94,90 20.
301B 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 25,65 120,55 120,55 21.

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 17,50 35,00 155,55 155,55 20.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 43,20 198,75 198,75 20.
405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 13,50 36,45 235,20 235,20 20.
205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,00 30,80 266,00 266,00

7,9 5,2 5,1 5,2 5,4 5,4
21. Leena Magnani, Швейцария, 2002

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 16.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 29,70 60,90 60,90 19.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,00 32,30 93,20 93,20 21.
403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 127,85 127,85 19.

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,50 26,25 154,10 154,10 21.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 37,20 191,30 191,30 21.
205C 3 2,8 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 10,00 28,00 219,30 219,30 22.
405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 40,50 259,80 259,80

7,9 5,2 5,1 4,9 5,1 5,2
22. Dorottya Hais, Венгрия, 2003

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 16.
401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 26,60 57,80 57,80 22.
201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 15,50 27,90 85,70 85,70 22.
301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 31,35 117,05 117,05 22.

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 34,00 151,05 151,05 22.
105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,50 39,60 190,65 190,65 22.
403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 31,50 222,15 222,15 21.

5233D 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 12,00 28,80 250,95 250,95
6,9 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,7

Судьи

Рефери: Ildliko Kelemen-vd Konijnenburg, LEN TDC
Помощник рефери: Anna Sorokina, LEN TDC



Секретарь: Anett Monica Thuestad, NOR


